Position

Director, certificated

Teacher-10 mo.

Teacher/dept. chair

Teacher-10 mo.

Teacher-10 mo.

Teacher/dept. chair

Teacher-10 mo.

Teacher-10 mo.

Teacher-10 mo.

Teacher-10 mo.

Teacher-10 mo.

Other Positions Held

Xtra pay - certificated,
Home tchr.-general
educ., P/t tchr sum sch
ind st, Home tchr.-
special educ.

Adult teacher
substitute, Xtra pay -
certificated, Part-time
teacher, ind st, P/t tchr
sum sch ind st, Teacher
- part time, Writing
tm.--school year

Home tchr.-special
educ., P/t tchr sum sch
ind st, Xtra pay -
certificated, Home
tchr.-general educ.

Xtra pay - certificated,
Adult teacher,
Teacher/Saturday
school, Smr tchr/adlt
concurrent, Adult
teacher substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Department

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Total Wages

$148,350

$107,858

$101,760

$100,399

$99,240

$98,164

$97.465

$97,081

$96,863

$87,029

$80,500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$23,982

$20,641

$20,138

$20,026

$16,569

$19,842

$19,784

$19,752

$20,090

$19,279

$18,384



Teacher-10 mo.

Teacher/dept. chair

Teacher-10 mo.

Teacher-10 mo.

Xtra pay - certificated, Whittier Union High
P/t tchr sum sch ind st,

Home tchr.-special

educ., Home tchr.-

general educ.

Whittier Union High

Whittier Union High

Xtra pay - certificated, Whittier Union High
Part-time teacher, ind

st, Teacher - part time,

Teacher - part time,

Adult teacher

substitute

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

Sierra Vista High
School

$79,692

$79,457

$78,287

$68,580

$14,957

$18,654

$18,202

$10,857



