Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, certificated		Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$148,350	\$23,982
Teacher-10 mo.	Xtra pay - certificated, Home tchrgeneral educ., P/t tchr sum sch ind st, Home tchr special educ.	Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$107,858	\$20,641
Teacher/dept. chair		Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$101,760	\$20,138
Teacher-10 mo.	Adult teacher substitute, Xtra pay - certificated, Part-time teacher, ind st, P/t tchr sum sch ind st, Teacher - part time, Writing tmschool year	Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$100,399	\$20,026
Teacher-10 mo.	Home tchrspecial educ., P/t tchr sum sch ind st, Xtra pay - certificated, Home tchrgeneral educ.	Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$99,240	\$16,569
Teacher/dept. chair		Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$98,164	\$19,842
Teacher-10 mo.		Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$97,465	\$19,784
Teacher-10 mo.		Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$97,081	\$19,752
Teacher-10 mo.		Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$96,863	\$20,090
Teacher-10 mo.	Xtra pay - certificated, Adult teacher, Teacher/Saturday school, Smr tchr/adlt concurrent, Adult teacher substitute	Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$87,029	\$19,279
Teacher-10 mo.		Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$80,500	\$18,384

Teacher-10 mo.	Xtra pay - certificated, P/t tchr sum sch ind st, Home tchrspecial educ., Home tchr general educ.	Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$79,692	\$14,957
Teacher/dept. chair		Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$79,457	\$18,654
Teacher-10 mo.		Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$78,287	\$18,202
Teacher-10 mo.	Xtra pay - certificated, Part-time teacher, ind st, Teacher - part time, Teacher - part time, Adult teacher substitute	Whittier Union High	Sierra Vista High School	\$68,580	\$10,857